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YEAR

FUND

DEPT
POST

FUND: 110-
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6-2020 4:25 PM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1
: Oct-2017 / Sep-2018
101-GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: May THRU May
: N/A ACCOUNTS: 1091 THRU 1091

DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====

PAYROLL FUND

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00

PAYROLL FUND

PAYROLL FUND

BEGINNTING BALANCE 38,334.61CR

4/30 P00114 MISC PY-DEP PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT 66,766.51CR 105,101.12CR
4/30 P00116 MISC PY-DEP PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT 874 .43CR 105,975.55CR
5/01 B04487 Deposit 000000 S/F TO P/R 5-2-18 JE# 002936 781.70 105,193.85CR
5/01 B04488 Deposit 000000 WW/F TO P/R 5-2-18 JE# 002937 7,322.30 97,871.55CR
5/01 B04489 Deposit 000000 W/F TO P/R 5-2-18 JE# 002938 13,089.72 84,781.83CR
5/01 B04490 Deposit 000000 G/F TO P/R 5-2-18 JE# 002939 1,219.75 83,562.08CR
5/01 B04491 Deposit 000000 G/F TO P/R 5-2-18 JE# 002940 79,514.34 4,047.74CR
5/07 B04519 Deposit 000000 P/R TO G/F INT INCOME APRIL JE# 002953 5.82CR 4,053.56CR
5/14 A10867 DET: 000142 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0848 20,656.07CR 24,709.63CR
5/14 A10868 DFT: 000143 TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL 1718 1,124.87CR 25,834.50CR
5/14 A10869 DFT: 000144 TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME 1752 11,887.32CR 37,721.82CR
5/14 A10870 CHK: 018205 COB GENERAL FUND 0435 200.82CR 37,922.64CR
5/14 A10871 CHK: 018206 UNITED FUND 1892 23.00CR 37,945.64CR
5/14 P00118 MISC PY-DEP PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT 66,501.72CR 104,447.36CR
5/15 B04593 Deposit 000000 TRF S/F TO P/R 5-16-18 JE# 003006 692.99 103,754.37CR
5/15 B04594 Deposit 000000 TRF WW/F TO P/R 5-16-18 JE# 003007 7,415.93 96,338.44CR
5/15 B04595 Deposit 000000 TRF W/F TO P/R 5-16-18 JE# 003008 14,255.23 82,083.21CR
5/15 B04596 Deposit 000000 TRF G/F TO P/R 5-16-18 JE# 003009 78,029.65 4,053.56CR
5/29 A11095 DFT: 000145 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0848 21,577.60CR 25,631.16CR
5/29 A11096 DET: 000146 TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME 1752 12,168.47CR 37,799.63CR
5/29 P00120 MISC PY-DEP PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT 70,679.53CR 108,479.16CR
5/30 B04684 Deposit 000000 FROM SANITATION TO PAYROLL JE# 003073 687.45 107,791.71CR
5/30 B04685 Deposit 000000 FROM WWEF TO PAYROLL JE# 003074 7,794.20 99,997.51CR
5/30 B04686 Deposit 000000 FROM WEF TO PAYROLL JE# 003075 13,460.93 86,536.58CR
5/30 B04687 Deposit 000000 FROM GF TO PAYROLL JE# 003076 82,483.02 4,053.56CR
6/08 B04770 Deposit 000000 INTEREST INCOME FOR MAY JE# 003138 6.02 4,047.54CR

Kmkmk ko mh ok ok ok —h ok ok Kk

FUND:

000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!

** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 306,753.23
ENDING BALANCES: 306,753.23

TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:

111-EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUN

Kk Kk Kk ke k Kk ko k—k kKK

--- CREDITS ---
38,334.61CR
272,466.16CR
310,800.77CR
4,047.54CR



5-06-2020 4:26 PM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 2
YEAR Oct-2017 / Sep-2018
FUND 111-EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUN PERIOD TO USE: May THRU
DEPT N/A ACCOUNTS: 1091 THRU
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT====
1091 PAYROLL FUND

BEGINNTING BALANCE



5-06-2020

4:26 PM

HISTORY DETAIL LISTING

*%% GRAND TOTALS ***

--- DEBITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 306,753.23
ENDING BALANCES: 306,753.23

GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:

PAGE: 3

--- CREDITS ---
38,334.61CR
272,466.16CR
310,800.77CR
4,047.54CR



5-06-2020 4:26 PM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 4

SELECTION CRITERIA

HISTORY YEAR: 2017
FISCAL YEAR: October / September
FUND: All
PERIOD TO USE: May THRU May

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1091 THRU 1091
DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: NO
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: YES

PRINT: INVOICE #
PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

*** END OF REPORT ***



